



Decorah Community Food Pantry Endowment Fund

About Decorah Community Food Pantry

The Decorah Community Food Pantry shares food with Iowans facing food insecurity. Generous donors enable more than one hundred volunteers to fulfill this simple and important mission. They embody the community's spirit of giving by sharing food with folks in need of a little extra help. And they make a huge difference - each and every year the food pantry serves thousands of clients, prevent tens of thousands of pounds of food waste, and distribute hundreds of thousands of pounds of food to those who most need it. Learn more about Decorah Community Food Pantry at decorahpantry.org.

About the Funds

Email

My gift is made in honor/memory of:

The **Decorah Community Food Pantry Endowment Fund** is a permanent endowment fund, meaning the fund is invested and grows over time, providing a long-term, stable source of income to carry out the mission of the organization now, and forever. Gifts to endowment funds are eligible to receive a 25% state tax credit through the Endow lowa program, cfneia.org/endowiowa. The **Decorah Community Food Pantry Quasi Endowment Fund** is also invested but allows for increased flexibility to access funds when needed. To learn more about these funds, contact the Community Foundation at 319-287-9106 or info@cfneia.org. Funds are held with the Winneshiek County Community Foundation, an affiliate of the Community Foundation of Northeast lowa.

Yes! I/we want to support Decorah Community Food Pantry through a gift to one of their funds. I am making my donation to: **Decorah Community Food Pantry Endowment Fund Decorah Community Food Pantry Quasi Endowment Fund** To give online, scan the QR code or visit To give online, scan the QR code or visit fund.cfneia.org/decorahfoodpantry-quasi fund.cfneia.org/decorahfoodpantry Make checks payable to the fund name checked above. Enclosed is my check for \$ Please send checks to: Name Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa Address 3117 Greenhill Circle Cedar Falls, IA 50613 City/State/Zip A fund held with the



here for good.

Confirmed in compliance with National Standards for U.S. Community Foundations.